



TITLE  I  SCHOOLS

Principals  2013 – 2014
(
1) Arts & Technology Academy
Jeff Johnson

541-790-5700

Schoolwide

      johnson_je@4j.lane.edu
1650 West 22nd Ave.

(
2) Awbrey Park Elementary

Joel Lavin

541-790-4050

Schoolwide

        lavin@4j.lane.edu

158 Spring Creek Drive
(
3) Bertha Holt Elementary
      Joyce Smith-Johnson   
541-790-6100

Schoolwide

      johnson_jo@4j.lane.edu
770 Calvin Street

(
4) Cesar Chavez Elementary

Denisa Taylor

541-790-5300

Schoolwide

         taylor_d@4j.lane.edu
1510 West 14th Avenue

(
5) Family School


Jeff Johnson

541-790-5700

Schoolwide

      johnson_je@4j.lane.edu
1510 West 14th Avenue

(
6) Howard Elementary

Allan Chinn

541-790-4900

Schoolwide

           chinn@4j.lane.edu
700 Howard Avenue

(
7) Kelly Middle School


Wes Flinn

541-790-4740

Targeted

           flinn@4j.lane.edu

850 Howard Avenue

( 
8) McCornack Elementary

Londa Rochholz
541-790-5800

Schoolwide

            rochholz@4j.lane.edu
1968 Brittany Street

(
9) River Road Elementary

Susan Nakaba

541-790-7200

Schoolwide

         nakaba_s@4j.lane.edu
120 West Hilliard Lane

(
10) Spring Creek Elementary

Susan Penrod

541-790-4870

Schoolwide

         penrod_s@4j.lane.edu
560 Irvington Drive

(
11) Twin Oaks Elementary

Kathy Owen

541-790-3417

Targeted

           owen_k@4j.lane.edu
85916 Bailey Hill Road

(
12) Village School


Bob Kaminski

541-345-7285
Schoolwide 
           bkaminski@eugenevillageschool.org
2855 Lincoln Street

(
13) Willagillespie Elementary

Stella Dadson

541-790-7100

Targeted

         dadson@4j.lane.edu
1125 Willagillespie Road 

PRIVATE  SCHOOLS

(
1) Eugene Waldorf


Molly Wilson

541-683-6951

Targeted

       molly@eugenewaldorf.org
1350 McLean Blvd

(
2) O’Hara



Chris McMillion
541-485-5291

Targeted  

       cmilliron@oharaschool.org
715 West 18th Avenue
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